Mechanical (Heating) Permits April 2004

Permit # Parcel #

AppDat
4/1/2004
4/1/2004
4/1/2004
4/1/2004
4/1/2004
4/1/2004
4/1/2004
4/2/2004
4/5/2004
4/5/2004
4/7/2004
4/8/2004
4/8/2004

4/13/2004

4/13/2004
4/14/2004
4/14/2004
4/14/2004
4/14/2004
4/14/2004
4/14/2004
4/15/2004
4/15/2004

LM04-178
LM04-179
LM04-183
SM04-180
SM04-181
SM04-182
SMO04-184
SM04-185
LMO04-186
LM04-187
SM04-188
SM04-189
SM04-190
SM04-191
SM04-192
LMO04-196
LM04-198
SM04-193
SM04-194
SM04-195
SM04-197
LM04-199
LM04-200

Tuesday, May 04, 2004

9661-81-8597-00
9661-50-2028-00
9624-20-5842-00
9651-27-9199-00
9644-70-4735-00
9632-31-8766-00
9632-78-0139-00
9642-59-7689-00
9610-34-9040-00
9548-67-8684-00
9652-01-5447-00
9652-71-5198-00
9651-86-6819-00
9642-58-6769-00
9632-28-4478-00
9661-71-7641-00
95659-01-3731-00
9642-10-8563-00
9633-25-3366-00
9643-47-7057-00
9652-18-8752-00
9645-64-8502-00
9529-87-7905-00

OwnerName

ANIL A. DHULIA

CUSTOM CONTRACTING
DANIEL, BETTY

MORRIS, PEGGY L

DURY, WOODROW A DURY,
DEL DEVELOPMENT LLC
SAN-LEE BUILDERS

MID SOUTH BANK AND TRUST CO

LYNN BARKER

SHANNON RUDISILL

WILSON, LARRY C SR WILSON,
STICKY FINGERS

SAN-LEE BUILDERS

SLATE, MOLLIE C /KERR DRUGS
BURSEY, MARTHA J

DAVID & DENISE BROOK
MURCHISON HOMES, INC

OwnerPhone Property Location

919-250-0209
775-1497
919-775-8003

919-776-4923

775-5429

919-775-3638
919-498-9282

910-738-7183
775-5429

586-247-5176

CROSSMANN COMMUNITIES OF NC

THOMAS, HARRY C
CUSTOM CONTRACTING
ACA/PJALLC

WILLIAM GRUBBS
GERALD WOMBLE

775-3035
775-1497

919-801-2247
774-1886

1798
3279
1513
2809
2101
1517
601
338
3358
482
2009
2642
344
500
3212
576
121

IRISH
EDINBURGH

TEMPTING CHURCH

KENDALE
BEACHWOOD
WINDJAMMER
MONGER
CARTHAGE
BLACKSTONE
NICHOLSON
COURTLAND
HORNER
WILSON
WICKER
ROYAL PINES
BROADMOOR
PACK HOUSE

919-277-2394

2117
145

1017
5100
5833

JASANY
FRIARS
GOLDSBORO
REX MCLEOD
MOCKINGBIRD

BLVD
DR

DR
DR

LN

ST

RD

RD

DR
BLVD
RD
STREE

DRIVE
CT
LANE
407
DR

LN
AVE
DR

LN

Remarks
RES NEW
RES NEW-SFD
RES NEW

RES NEW
RES NEW

COMM NEW
COMM RENOVATIONS-FIT-UP

PROVIDENCE HALL DR
RES NEW
RES NEW

COMM. NEW-BALLONS, INC.
RES NEW

RES NEW

REISSUE PERMIT-ORIGINAL PERMIT EXPIRED

10/17/03
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AppDat

4/15/2004  LM04-203
4/15/2004  LM04-204
4/15/2004  SM04-201
4/15/2004  SM04-202
4/15/2004  SM04-205
4/16/2004  LM04-206
4/16/2004  LM04-207
4/16/2004  LM04-209
4/16/2004  LM04-210
4/16/2004  SM04-208
4/19/2004  LM04-212
4/19/2004  SM04-211
4/19/2004  SM04-213
4/19/2004  SM04-214
4/19/2004  SM04-215
4/19/2004  SM04-216
4/20/2004  LM04-219
4/20/2004  LM04-220
4/20/2004  SM04-217
4/20/2004  SM04-218
4/21/2004  LM04-222
4/21/2004  LM04-223
4/21/2004  LM04-224

Tuesday, May 04, 2004

Permit # Parcel #

9670-01-1432-00
9559-19-1788-00
9633-51-1423-00
9633-51-5661-00

9643-47-7057-00
9623-10-6962-00
9612-77-2185-00
9670-09-7404-

9640-61-4508-00
9643-47-7057-00

9660-79-5714-00
9643-63-1409-00
9642-10-4855-00
9633-68-5303-00
9633-68-5151-00
9642-28-2457-00
9610-06-3755-00
9610-06-3755-00
9653-00-2158-00

9653-00-2158-00

9528-73-1841-00
9677-62-5544-00
9661-71-1185-00

OwnerName

GERALD WOMBLE
DEBBIE BATES

WOMBLE & COMPANY INC
GERALD WOMBLE

CUSTOM CONTRACTING CORP
VAN HARRIS REALTY
RENWICK, JEFFREY

THOMAS A. SEARS

BARRY & GLORIA THOMAS
SAN LEE BUILDERS, INC

DEL DEVELOPMENT LLC
WALSH, THOMAS F WALSH,

OwnerPhone Property Location

774-1886

774-1886
774-1886

919-775-1497
775-3513
775-3902

919-774-7807
775-5429

919-776-4923

CROSSMANN COMMUNITIES OF NC

T.L. STEWART BUILDERS
T L STEWART BUILDERS INC

919-774-8714
919-774-8714

GEIST, ROCKY L GEIST, HEIKER  919-776-0636

JERRY ADKINS
JERRY ADKINS

708-7845

ISRAEL LUCAS CONSTRUCTION INC

ISRAEL LUCAS CONSTRUCTION INC

CAMERON, TOMMY & PAM

CHURCH, JOHN EARL CHURCH,

GARY PETERSON

776-3137

498-4787

451

1594
2512
2521

141
417
136
6018
5865
525

1602
713

WINDY BEACH
SHERIFF WATSON
WATERFORD
WATERFORD

FRIARS

CRICKET HEARTH
MELVIN
INVERNESS
LEMON SPRINGS
ROBIN HOOD

STONEGATE SOUTH
HAWKINS

919-881-9350

1232
1129
336

3577

RADCLIFF
REVENELL
PARK
PLANK
PLANK

919-776-1071

919-776-1071

530
5219
590

RAVENS NEST
LOWER RIVER
SPYGLASS

RD
CT
CT

DR
DR
LN

CIRCLE

RD
LN

AVE
508
DR
DR
AVE
RD
RD
413-A

413-B

LN
RD
LN

Remarks

RES NEW

RES NEW

RES NEW
ADDRESS REC'D-2/18/04

RES NEW
RES NEW
RES NEW

RES MODULAR

RES NEW
ADDRESS REC'D 3/4/04

RES NEW

PROVIDENCE HALL DR
RES NEW
RES NEW

MAPLE AVE
ADDRESS REC'D 2/4/04

MAPLE AVE
ADDRESS REC'D 2/4/04

RES NEW

RES NEW- GARAGE ATTACHED

RES NEW

RES NEW-DUPLEX

RES NEW-DUPLEX
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AppDat
4/21/2004
4/21/2004
4/23/2004
4/23/2004
4/23/2004
4/23/2004

4/23/2004
4/23/2004
4/23/2004
4/23/2004

4/23/2004
4/23/2004

4/23/2004

4/26/2004
4/26/2004
4/26/2004
4/27/2004
4/27/2004
4/28/2004
4/28/2004
4/28/2004
4/28/2004
4/28/2004

Permit # Parcel #

LM04-225
SM04-221
LM04-228
SM04-226
SM04-227
SM04-229

SMO04-230
SM04-231
SM04-232
SMO04-233

SMO04-234
SM04-235

SMO04-236

LM04-238
SM04-237
SMO04-239
LM04-240
LM04-241
SMO04-242
SM04-243
SMO04-244
SM04-245
SMO04-246

Tuesday, May 04, 2004

9670-15-5800-00
9642-28-2457-00
9624-76-8564-00
9632-63-1080-00
9644-68-8937-00
9644-78-3676-00

9644-78-3676-00
9643-45-4953-00
9643-47-7057-00
9652-50-1907-00

9633-51-5120-00
9651-89-7275-00

9642-73-9626-00

9670-18-3282-00
9642-10-5758-00
9642-68-4934-00
9547-85-3558-00
9661-73-0433-00
9643-40-3027-00
9632-57-7831-00
9670-29-4615-00
9670-29-4615-00
9662-04-2063-00

OwnerName

GARY & JOAN ADSON

GEIST, ROCKY L GEIST, HEIKE R
JAMES & JILL LUCAS
ANDERSON HOMES INC 422-2435
ANDERSON HOMES INC 422-2435

JVI CONSTRUCTION, INC. 919-468-0620

JVI CONSTRUCTION, INC. 919-468-0620

SAN-LEE BUILDERS INC 775-5429
SAN-LEE BUILDERS, INC 775-5429

B & B INVESTMENTS INC -CHARTER

GERALD WOMBLE 774-1886

RENT-A-CENTER 800-275-2696

WESTROSE VILLAGE LTD

SHARRON SHOWS

CROSSMANN COMMUNITIES OF NC
PIEDMONT TOWING 919-718-5025
WOOLSEY, JOHN W 919-499-0913
JANE WESTMORLAND 499-9515
HARRIS, PAULINE S - VAN HARRIS

GUY MADDOX CONSTRUCTION

DOBRIN, EMIL L DOBRIN, JEAN M

DOBRIN, EMIL L DOBRIN, JEAN M

POPOCA, PABLO V POPOCA, 919-775-3378

1362
336
2719
3508
3225
309

310
311
315
2516

2500
2900

1101

1954

OwnerPhone Property Location

MARYLAND
PARK
VALLEY
GLADE RUN
SETH
WADE

WADE

ROBIN HOOD
ROBIN HOOD
FAYETTEVILLE

WATERFORD
HORNER

WESTROSE VILLAGE
APTS
DUFFERS

919-277-2394

319
5713
654
517
2605
8002
8002
1405

WICKER
EDWARDS
CHELSEA
CROSS
PEBBLEBROOK
DOBSON
ROYAL
BOBOLINK

CT

RD
DR
DR
DR

DR
LN
LN
ST

CT
BLVD

LN
504
ST
RD.
DR
ST
DR.

DR

Remarks

AC & GAS FURNANCE
RES NEW- MAILED IN
RES NEW
RES NEW

PER ADDITIONAL UNIT $5.00 PER UNIT - MAILED IN

MAILED IN - ONE ADDITIONAL UNIT
RES NEW
RES NEW

CHANGE-OUT AIR HANDLER/OUTDOOR
CONDENSERS

RES NEW

COMM RENOVATIONS-INTERIOR ONLY-RENT A
CENTER

RES NEW

PROVIDENCE HALL DR RES NEW

AUTOMATIC FIRE EXTINGUISHER

RES NEW - MAILED IN -REC'D 04-26-04

MAILED IN - REC'D 04/28/04
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AppDat

4/29/2004

4/29/2004
4/30/2004
4/30/2004
4/30/2004
4/30/2004
4/30/2004

Permit # Parcel #

SM04-247

SM04-248
LM04-251
LM04-252
LM04-253
LM04-254
SM04-250

Tuesday, May 04, 2004

9642-33-6802-00

9643-05-8873-00
9661-72-7967-00
9661-72-7896-00
9661-73-2436-00
9670-03-4446-00
9643-45-4963-00

OwnerName

MID-CAROLINA

TRAILBLAZERS
ANIL A. DHULIA
ANIL A. DHULIA

JANE WESTMORELAND
ROBBIE BRAFFORD
SAN-LEE BUILDERS, INC

OwnerPhone Property Location

774-4511

919-776-3813
919-272-6115
919-272-6115
499-9515
919-770-6972
775-5429

110

1215
664
665
656
1121
300

DENNIS

HORNER
CHELSEA
CHELSEA
CHELSEA
WOODRIDGE
ROBIN HOOD

Remarks

DR COMM ADDITION- GAS PACK 15 TONS- 3 UNITS
WITH 287,000 BTU OF GAS

BLVD 5 TONS STRAIGHT A/C

DR RES NEW - MAILED IN REC'D 04/30/04

DR RES NEW-S.F.D. - MAILED IN REC'D 04/30/04
DR RES NEW- MAILED IN REC'D 04/30/04

TRL MAILED IN REC'D 04/30/04

LN RES NEW

Total Permits: 76
Total Fees: $4,502.00
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